	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > P6KE600CA
	P6KE600CA (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            P6KE600CA
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 512VWM 828VC AXIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.22630 (This price is for reference only)
		 P6KE600CA datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    P6KE600CA  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
NBF-32416 Bud Industries  BOX ABS/PBT 11.81X7.87X5.11" GRY
BEP01SBB0 Bulgin  BOX POLY 80X72X53MM BLK/BLK TOP
A-PAN-24-MOD-S Assmann WSW Components  PATCH PANEL 19" 24 PORT
1937950300 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 3POLE
M7TXK-5006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MDL50K/MC50G/X
H7SSH-3710G Assmann WSW Components  CABLE D-SUB-HFM37H/AE37G/HFM37H
H7FFH-1506G Assmann WSW Components  CABLE D-SUB-HFP15H/AE15G/HFP15H
0210200097 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 2" .50MM 10 POS
0982680987 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 30 TYPE A 29POS
0152670284 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 229 TYP
0210390580 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 3" 1MM 40POS
0150200888 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 70POS .178M
H3ABG-10102-S8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3048S/H1505TR 2"
A-MCSH-80010 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT5 HALOGENFREE PATCH 1M
5-1116733-0 TE Connectivity  TELCO ASSY,25 PR,CAT5,LEFT,50'
M3GGK-6018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MCS60K/MC60M/MCS60K
A3BBA-6006M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASS60A/ AE60M / ASS60
VMP10RX Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHCORD VIDEO MIDSIZE 10' RED
751626 SL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG SLATE 100'
391675 WH002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG WHITE 500'
PCM-H Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
APGH66-35349-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
8345-B01A-T3M2-DB1B1B-2A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 2A 80VDC LEVER
FNQ-R-4/10 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE .4A 600V TLAG UL CSA
0LDC601.X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLASS L 601A 600VAC/DC
HVR600P150CMF Littelfuse Inc  FUSE RESETTABLE 150MA 60V RADIAL
SMBJ8.5A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 14.4VC SMB
15KPA22C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 22VWM 38.96VC AXIAL
P4SMA6.8A-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5.8VWM 10.5VC SMA
P4SMA100AHE3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 85.5VWM 137VC SMA
P4KE8.2CAHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7.02VWM 12.1VC AXIAL
SMBG40CAHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC SMB
MASMCJLCE12A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC DO215AB
15KPA170CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 170VWM 272.7VC R6
MXL1.5KE91AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 77.8VWM 125VC CASE1
MXLPLAD15KP8.0CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC PLAD
P1300SCRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC BIDIR 120V 500A DO-214AA
P0800ECMC Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC MC BI 75V 400A TO-92
VE09P01750KDD AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 243V 1.75KA DISC 9MM
PK3020KB Tripp Lite  KIT KEYPAD, MOUSE, AND USB HUB
	P6KE600CA  keywords
	    	P6KE600CA
	P6KE600CA  Littelfuse Inc
	P6KE600CA  pdf
	P6KE600CA  datasheet
	P6KE600CA  price
	P6KE600CA  distributor
	electronic components P6KE600CA
	P6KE600CA  Circuit Protection
	P6KE600CA  TVS - Diodes
	P6KE600CA  TVS DIODE 512VWM 828VC AXIAL
	P6KE600CA
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .